
XFD Dripline Features

· Flexible – Rain Bird’s proprietary blend provides industry leading flexibility 
  allowing for tighter turns with fewer elbows for fast and easy installation

· Durable – Dual-layered tubing (brown over black or purple over black) 
  provides unmatched resistance to chemicals, UV damage and algae growth

· Efficient – Low profile emitter design results in reduced friction loss, 
  allowing longer lateral runs and more cost-effective system design

· Reliable – Clog-resistant design ensures that water will keep flowing to 
  your plant material

XFD Dripline with 
Greater Flexibility
Flexible, pressure compensating 
inline emitter tubing. Excells in 
irrigating ground cover, dense 
plantings, hedge rows and more.

LEED Compliant
Contains at least 20% post consumer 
recycled polyethylene which qualifies 
for LEED credit 4.2

XFD
ONSURFACE



XFD Dripline With Greater Flexibility

A low-profile emitter design results in reduced friction loss, allowing 
longer maximum lateral runs and more cost-effective system designs.

The continuous flushing action of the XFD emitter and the grit tolerant, 
clog-resistant design ensures that water will keep flowing thus 
minimizing maintenance and saving you time and money.
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XFD-04-12-100 
XFD-04-12-500
XFD-04-18-100
XFD-04-18-500
XFD-06-12-100 
XFD-06-12-250 
XFD-06-12-500 
XFD-06-18-100 
XFD-06-18-250 
XFD-06-18-500 
XFD-06-24-500
XFD-09-12-100 

XFD-09-12-250 
XFD-09-12-500 
XFD-09-18-100 
XFD-09-18-250 
XFD-09-18-500 
XFD-09-24-500
XFDP-04-12-500
XFDP-04-18-500
XFDP-06-12-500
XFDP-06-18-500
XFDP-09-12-500
XFDP-09-18-500

XFD Dripline Models

XFD - 06 - 12 - 100

XFDP = Purple to indicate models
                that use non-potable water

Coil Length 
(100 Feet)

Emitter Spacing 
(12” Inches)

Flow Rate 
(0.6 GPH)

Model

How To Specify

Rain Bird’s XFD Dripline is the most flexible, 
kink-resistant tubing available, it’s ideal for 
irrigating areas where traditional drip tubing 
is difficult to install. It is perfect for small, nar-
row and tight planting areas, as well as areas 
with tight curves or many switchbacks. 
Because it accepts 17mm insert fittings, XF™ 
Series Dripline Insert Fittings, Rain Bird 
Easy-Fit compression fittings and LOC fittings 
makes it easier than ever to design with, and 
install Rain Bird dripline.

For more information on XFD visit: 
www.rainbird.com/dripline

XF Series Dripline offers five (5) years on product workmanship 
and seven (7) years on environmental stress cracking

Rain Bird’s Professional 
Customer Satisfaction Policy


